
 

School Term and Holiday Pattern 
2022/2023 

Autumn Term 2022 

INSET DAYS Thursday 1st September 
                                                                Friday 2nd September 
 
Re-Open on Monday 5th September 
 
Extra Bank Holiday  
Queen Elizabeth II  Funeral Monday 19th September 
 
Mid Term Closure         Monday 24th October – Friday 28th October (inclusive) 
 
INSET DAY                                      Monday 31st October  
 
Re-Open on Tuesday 1st November 
 
Closure after school on        Friday 16th December 
 
Number of Openings                    68 + 3 Inset Days 

Spring Term 2023 

INSET DAY Tuesday 3rd January 
 
Re-Open on                                    Wednesday 4th January  
 
Mid Term Closure  Monday 13th  February – Friday 17th February (inclusive) 
 
Re-Open on  Monday 20th February 
 
Closure after school on  Friday 31st March 
 
Number of Openings                        58 + 1 Inset Days 

Summer Term 2023 

Re-Open on                                 Monday 17th April 
         
May Day Bank Holiday      Monday 1st May 
 
In lieu of Monday 8th May  
King Charles III Coronation 
 
Mid Term Closure  Monday 29th May – Friday 2rd June (inclusive) 
 
INSET DAY Monday 5th June  
 
Re-Open on Tuesday 6th June 
   
Closure after school on                       Friday 21st July 
 
Number of Openings                        62 + 1 Inset Day 
 

TOTAL OPENINGS 188 

INSET DAYS 5 


